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ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR 2022-202 

Secretary of the University 
nd of the Board of Regents 

1st Trimester 
(July 18-Oct.10. 2022) 

2nd Trimester 
(Nov. 7.2022-Feb. 13. 

2023) 

3rd Trimester 
(March 13-June 5. 

2023) 
Deadline for students to file appeals for 
readmission/extension of MRR/waiver of 
MRR 

June 20, Mon October 10, Mon February 13, Mon 

Pre-advising 
July 11, Mon - 12, 

Tue 
October 28, Fri - 

31, Mon 
March 6, Mon - 7, 

Tue 

Registration 
July 13, Wed - 15, 

Fri 
November 2, Wed 

- 4, Fri 
March 8, Wed - 

10, Fri 
Start of Classes July 18, Mon November 7, Mon March 13, Mon 

Change/Add of Matriculation (CoM) Period 
July 25, Mon - 
August 2, Tue 

November 14, 
Mon - 21, Mon 

March 20, Mon - 
27, Mon 

Deadline of students to file an application for 
graduation for those graduating as of the end 
of each term 

August 1, Mon 
November 21, 

Mon 
March 27, Mon 

Christmas Break 

December 19, 
Mon-January 2, 

Mon 

Lenten Break 
April 3, Mon - 8, 

Sat 
Resumption of Classes January 3, Tue April 10, Mon 
Mid-Trimester August 30, Tue January 2, Mon April 24, Mon 

Deadline for Dropping of Subjects 
September 19, 

Mon 
January 9, Mon May 15, Mon 

Deadline for Filing Leave of Absences (LOA) - 

September 27, 
Tue 

January 30, Mon May 22, Mon 

End of Classes October 10, Mon February 13, Mon June 5, Mon 

Final Exam 
October 11, Tue - 

15, Sat 
February 14, Tue 

- 20, Mon 
June 6, Tue - 12, 

Mon 
Deadline for Grade Submission October 21, Fri February 28, Tue June 19, Mon 

University Commencement Exercises July 30, Sun 

HOLIDAYS FOR 2022-2023 

2022 2023 
19-Aug Friday Quezon City Day (QC only) 1-Jan Sunday New year's Day 
21-Aug Sunday Ninoy Aquino Day 22-Jan Sunday Chinese New Year 

29-Aug Monday National Heroes Day 25-Feb Saturday 
EDSA People Power Revolution 

Anniversary 
1-Nov Tuesday All Saints Day 6-Apr Thursday Maundy Thursday 

30-Nov Wednesday Bonifacio Day 7-Apr Friday Good Friday 

8-Dec Thursday Feast of the Immaculate 
Concepcion of Mary 

8-Apr Saturday Black Saturday 

25-Dec Sunday Christmas Day 9-Apr Sunday Araw ng Kagitingan 
30-Dec Friday Rizal Day 22-Apr Saturday Eid'l Fitr (Feast of Ramadan) 

1-May Monday Labor Day 
12-Jun Monday Independence Day 
28-Jun Wednesday Eid'l Adha 
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